P06000000371

(Requestor's N	ame)	
(Address)		
(Addiess)	·	
(Address)	,	
(City/State/Zip/	(Phone #)	
PICK-UP WA	IT MAIL	
(Business Enti	ty Name)	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certi	ficates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Office	er:	
P6165		
Office Use Only		



800062308848

12/23/05--01014--002 **137.50

06 JAN -3 PM 1: 23

T. ewch JAN 3 2006

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Creative Courseling, Drane Arthur, LCow, PC.

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

FEES:

Certificate of Domestication \$50.00
Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$78.75
Total to domesticate and file \$128.75

OPTIONAL:

Certificate of Status

\$ 8.75

128.75

FROM:	DIANE ALTHER Name (Printed or typed)	
	P.O. Box 1296 Address	
	_	
	Duntellon fl, 34430 City, State & Zip	
	352-465-2118 ov 352.425. (90 Daytime Telephone number	72



December 27, 2005

DIANE ALTHER PO BOX 1296 DUNNELLON, FL 33430

SUBJECT: CREATIVE COUNSELING. DIANE ALTHER, LCSW, PC.

Ref. Number: W05000056532

We have received your document for CREATIVE COUNSELING. DIANE ALTHER, LCSW, PC. and your check(s) totaling \$137.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The only acceptable corporate suffixes for professional associations are PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION, P.A., and CHARTERED.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

We need the total number of shares, not a precent.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 105A00073583

CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

The undersigned, DIANE ALTHER	, President + LCon
. (Name)	(Title)
of Creptive Courseling Durit Alther e	tw. Pt. a foreign Corporation,
(Corporation Name) in accordance with F.S., 607.1801 does hereby certify:	N-3 HASSI
1. The date on which corporation was first formed was	5/12/1995 完全 子.
2. The jurisdiction where the above named corporations we came into being was Yorkx	
V	
3. The name of the corporation immediately prior to the fill was <u>Crearise</u> Courseling, DiAue	
4. The name of the corporation, as set forth in its articles o	
s. 607.0202 and 607.0401 with this certificate is Cro ALTHER, LCSW, PA.	eative Courseling Diané
5. The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege, social pradministration of the corporation, or any other equivalent prior to the filing of the Certificate of Domestication was 108 N. Magnelia tue, Suite	nt thereto under applicable law immediately
 Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to complet to s. 607.1801. 	te the domestication requirements pursuant
I am DiANE ALTHER, of Creative Counselin	5, DIANE HUTHER, LCSW, PA
and am authorized to sign this certificate of Domestication of	on behalf of the corporation and have done
so this the 22 day of December 2005	on one of the control and have done
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Cow, President
Filing Fee:	
Certificate of Domestication Articles of Incorporation and Certifie	\$50.00 878.75
Total to domesticate and file	ed Copy <u>\$78.75</u> \$128.75

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter F.S., 607.	6
ARTICLE I NAME	Corso
The name of the corporation shall be:	ew. PA.
The name of the corporation shall be: Creative Counseling, DIANE ALTHER, LCS	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	10 7411-1
Office: 108 N. MAGNOTICA Ave, Suite 505, Ocala	, 17, 57973
Warling ADDress: P.O. Box 1296, Dunnellen,	#134430
The man for which the commencion is a manifed in Clynical Sto	seminars 4C
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 200 Ahares	= · · · · O
The number of shares of stock is.	ALC 6 J
	FIL JAN -3 PRETAR LAHASS
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)	FIL MASS
The name(s) and address(es):	RE PE
DIANE ALTHER	-rt
POBY 1296	I: 2:
Dunneum, 76, 34430	DA S
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET A	DDRESS
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	
Diane Alther	
3135 SW 171" Ct, Durselm, 76 344	32
•	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	•
Dique Author	
3135 SW 17134 CT, Dunnellon, Fl, 344	2-
•	
The contraction of the contraction of the contraction of the characteristic of the chara	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corp in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to	
X · March	12/27/05
Diane Atther	loto
Signature/Registered Agent D	12 3. 405
V - 1	irlivelos
Sique Alther	12/24/08

Date

Signature/Incorporator